Pupil Voice- 5" Nov 2018

Questions Yes No

| enjoy coming to school everyday 359 | 90% |39 10%
I am happy in school 374 | 94% | 24 6%

| like the values that we learn about 361 | 91% | 37 9%
The values are helping us think about our actions 354 | 89% |42 11%
We are a caring school 386 | 97% | 13 3%
Is behaviour in school good 335 | 87% |53 13%
| feel safe around school (e.g. outside, toilets, dinner hall, etc) 383 | 96% | 15 4%

| know who to go if | feel worried 389 |98% |8 2%

| enjoy lunchtimes 364 | 98% |37 2%

| like the lesson in school 384 | 97% |13 3%
My lessons are fun 385 |97% |11 3%
The teachers listen to me 390 | 98% |8 2%
The teachers are fair and kind 388 | 97% |10 3%

| get praised in class 388 |98% |9 2%

| learn a lot at school (make good progress) 390 |98% |7 2%
If | see something that is not nice on the computer | know whototell | 390 |[98% |9 2%
If I am bullied | know what to do/ who to go to 393 [100% | O 0%
Do you like sport 349 | 88% |48 12%
Do you like learning about other people’s religions? 313 | 83% |62 17%
Are you proud to be a part of this country 372 |93% | 26 7%
Is everyone treated equally in our school 348 | 87% |50 13%
Do children help one another in class 381 |9%% |17 4%
Do children help one another at dinner and playtimes 334 | 85% |58 15%




